
 

 

It’s a great time to join the TEU 
 

 
 

2020-2021 Branch Committee list 
University of Auckland 

Position Name Email 

Co-President (Academic) Zhi Dong z.dong@auckland.ac.nz 

Co-President (Professional) Vacant  

Secretary Noel Zeng noel.zeng@auckland.ac.nz 

Treasurer Antonia Verstappen antonia.verstappen@auckland.ac.nz 

Recruitment Officer Vacant  

Health & Safety Officer Barry Hughes b.hughes@auckland.ac.nz 

Women’s Rep Elle Park e.park@auckland.ac.nz 

Academic Staff Rep Sean Sturm s.sturm@auckland.ac.nz 

Academic Staff Rep Frederique Vanholsbeeck f.vanholsbeeck@auckland.ac.nz 

Professional Staff Rep Tamsin Kingston tamsin.kingston@auckland.ac.nz 

Professional Staff Rep Josanne Blyth j.blyth@auckland.ac.nz 

Te Uepu Rep - Acad Vacant  

Te Uepu Rep - Prof Anahera Morehu a.morehu@auckland.ac.nz 

Pasifika Rep Maria Meredith m.meredith@auckland.ac.nz 

Epsom Campus Rep Helen Dixon h.dixon@auckland.ac.nz 

Graduate Teaching Assistant Rep Vacant  

Library Rep Vacant  

Branch Whip Vacant  

Rainbow Vacant  

U/35 Youth Rep Vacant  

Members at Large 
Libby Passau 
Genevieve Fitzjames 
Morena Botelho de Magalhães 

l.passau@auckland.ac.nz 
g.fitzjames@auckland.ac.nz  
m.magalhaes@auckland.ac.nz  
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